OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
NGPSA 3 Gun - Hangun
Printed February 11, 2007 at 7:49

Stage 1 -- Walls & All

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 112 9.83 11.3937 120.0000 100.00 37 Schoeman, Danny
2 109 9.86 11.0548 116.4304 97.03 34 Montgomery, Hubert
3 112 11.24 9.9644 104.9466 87.46 41 Min, Nico
4 111 11.42 9.7198 102.3702 85.31 36 Belletti, Carlo
5 105 11.27 9.3168 98.1256 81.77 40 Jacobs, Adnaan
6 105 11.42 9.1944 96.8367 80.70 33 van den Berg, Ets
7 106 11.67 9.0831 95.6647 79.72 35 Montgomery, Hanlie
8 106 11.78 8.9983 94.7714 78.98 43 Canosa, Bruno
9 90 11.32 7.9505 83.7361 69.78 5 Egleton, Billy
10 111 14.59 7.6080 80.1280 66.77 32 van den Berg, Jan
11 104 13.70 7.5912 79.9520 66.63 8 Sprakes, Trevor
12 87 11.68 7.4486 78.4500 65.38 51 Fouche, Jonathan
13 104 14.36 7.2423 76.2774 63.56 15 Smith, DJ
14 77 10.81 7.1230 75.0208 62.52 47 Keaney, Paul
15 78 11.51 6.7767 71.3733 59.48 44 Smith, Eddie
16 105 17.88 5.8725 61.8498 51.54 3 Boshoff, Jurie
17 82 14.51 5.6513 59.5200 49.60 50 van Niekerk, Koos
18 116 21.65 5.3580 56.4309 47.03 24 Houltom, Al
19 82 17.28 4.7454 49.9789 41.65 25 Houltom, Jason
20 69 14.76 4.6748 49.2356 41.03 42 Daya, F
21 92 21.28 4.3233 45,5337 37.94 13 Wilson, Trevor
22 97 28.37 3.4191 36.0105 30.01 14 Benting, Archie
23 97 33.44 2.9007 30.5508 25.46 17 Earp, General
24 21 32.08 0.6546 6.8945 5.75 4 Boshoff, Wynand
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

NGPSA 3 Gun - Hangun
Printed February 11, 2007 at 7:49

Stage 1 -- Walls & All

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 107 11.15 9.5964
2 82 9.90 8.2828
3 100 12.87 7.7700
4 98 12.78 7.6682
5 103 14.68 7.0163
6 103 15.11 6.8167
7 97 14.59 6.6484
8 104 16.84 6.1758
9 117 19.47 6.0092
10 96 16.12 5.9553
11 102 17.19 5.9337
12 100 16.95 5.8997
13 101 17.31 5.8348
14 109 19.57 5.5697
15 88 16.01 5.4966
16 105 20.10 5.2239
17 112 21.58 5.1900
18 114 26.38 4.3215
19 80 21.66 3.6934
20 106 29.44 3.6005
21 116 32.28 3.5936
22 112 32.61 3.4345
23 69 20.81 3.3157
24 61 24.96 2.4439
25 82 33.89 2.4196
26 76 31.81 2.3892
27 68 33.21 2.0476

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
103.5741
97.1614
95.8887
87.7371
85.2403
83.1359
77.2260
75.1436
74.4695
74.1988
73.7739
72.9620
69.6479
68.7327
65.3229
64.8991
54.0384
46.1853
45.0236
44.9362
42.9477
41.4619
30.5603
30.2562
29.8760
25.6043

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
86.31
80.97
79.91
73.11
71.03
69.28
64.36
62.62
62.06
61.83
61.48
60.80
58.04
57.28
54.44
54.08
45.03
38.49
37.52
37.45
35.79
34.55
25.47
25.21
24.90
21.34

COMPETITOR

#

45
29
26
49
21
20
28

9
27
19
39
12
18
10
31

7
23
30
22

1
52
16

6
46
11

2
38

Name

Patzen, Heinrich
Scott, Fabian

du Toit, Danie
Moller, Glen
Eksteen, Paul

van Loggerenberg, Grant
Scott, Fred
Badenhorst, Wimpie
du Toit, Celilia
Claase, Rhyno
Cordoso, Jose
Swart, Blackie
Harper, Steve
Greeff, Bertus
Bekker, Gerhard
Eulitz, Eugen

van der Nest, Bernard
Anderson, Michael
Bresler, Charles
Nell, L.D.

Hefer, Marinus
Smith, Daniel
Hildrebrandt, Johan
Ramsay, Stuart

van Wyk, Pieter
Boshoff, Bossie
Kemp, Daan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
NGPSA 3 Gun - Hangun
Printed February 11, 2007 at 7:49

Stage 2 -- Swingers

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 111 10.56 10.5114 115.0000
2 104 9.91 10.4944 114.8149
3 111 12.74 8.7127 95.3218
4 104 12.61 8.2474 90.2313
5 95 11.68 8.1336 88.9856
6 105 12.92 8.1269 88.9131
7 100 12.36 8.0906 88.5157
8 99 12.72 7.7830 85.1504
9 106 13.88 7.6369 83.5517
10 106 14.76 7.1816 78.5703
11 109 15.91 6.8510 74.9540
12 77 11.60 6.6379 72.6226
13 99 15.18 6.5217 71.3513
14 98 15.63 6.2700 68.5971
15 109 17.99 6.0589 66.2879
16 106 18.10 5.8564 64.0717
17 88 15.34 5.7366 62.7619
18 103 18.58 5.5436 60.6499
19 85 15.71 5.4106 59.1945
20 83 16.70 4.9701 54.3751
21 107 25.31 4.2276 46.2520
22 101 26.32 3.8374 41.9831
23 113 33.86 3.3373 36.5116
24 82 25.60 3.2031 35.0439

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.84
82.89
78.46
77.38
77.32
76.97
74.04
72.65
68.32
65.18
63.15
62.04
59.65
57.64
55.71
54.58
52.74
51.47
47.28
40.22
36.51
31.75
30.47

COMPETITOR

#

34
32
36

5
40
43
33
41
35
14

3
37
51
42
15
50
13

8
44
47
24
25
17

4

Name

Montgomery, Hubert
van den Berg, Jan
Belletti, Carlo
Egleton, Billy
Jacobs, Adnaan
Canosa, Bruno
van den Berg, Ets
Min, Nico
Montgomery, Hanlie
Benting, Archie
Boshoff, Jurie
Schoeman, Danny
Fouche, Jonathan
Daya, F

Smith, DJ

van Niekerk, Koos
Wilson, Trevor
Sprakes, Trevor
Smith, Eddie
Keaney, Paul
Houltom, Al
Houltom, Jason
Earp, General
Boshoff, Wynand
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
NGPSA 3 Gun - Hangun
Printed February 11, 2007 at 7:49

Stage 2 -- Swingers

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 102 9.30 10.9677 115.0000
2 103 12.67 8.1294 85.2396
3 107 13.46 7.9495 83.3526
4 101 12.85 7.8599 82.4136
5 101 13.86 7.2872 76.4080
6 70 10.12 6.9170 72.5267
7 99 15.15 6.5347 68.5178
8 111 17.02 6.5217 68.3824
9 94 15.13 6.2128 65.1433
10 103 17.12 6.0164 63.0833
11 68 12.05 5.6432 59.1701
12 107 19.46 5.4985 57.6530
13 99 18.33 5.4010 56.6309
14 102 18.94 5.3854 56.4678
15 108 20.06 5.3838 56.4512
16 108 21.02 5.1380 53.8731
17 99 20.70 4.7826 50.1471
18 78 17.02 4.5828 48.0525
19 111 24.74 4.4867 47.0440
20 103 23.05 4.4685 46.8540
21 101 24.21 41718 43.7429
22 99 26.21 3.7772 39.6049
23 86 25.83 3.3295 34.9104
24 111 34.90 3.1805 33.3486
25 86 39.34 2.1861 22.9216
26 85 51.66 1.6454 17.2522
27 49 38.09 1.2864 13.4886

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
74.12
72.48
71.66
66.44
63.07
59.58
59.46
56.65
54.86
51.45
50.13
49.24
49.10
49.09
46.85
43.61
41.78
40.91
40.74
38.04
34.44
30.36
29.00
19.93
15.00
11.73

COMPETITOR

#

48
45
20
21
26
29
19
10
18
12
49

7
39
22
27
31
11
46
23

9

1

6
28
38
52
16

2

Name

Peacock, Justin
Patzen, Heinrich
van Loggerenberg, Grant
Eksteen, Paul

du Toit, Danie
Scott, Fabian
Claase, Rhyno
Greeff, Bertus
Harper, Steve
Swart, Blackie
Moller, Glen

Eulitz, Eugen
Cordoso, Jose
Bresler, Charles

du Toit, Celilia
Bekker, Gerhard
van Wyk, Pieter
Ramsay, Stuart

van der Nest, Bernard
Badenhorst, Wimpie
Nell, L.D.
Hildrebrandt, Johan
Scott, Fred

Kemp, Daan

Hefer, Marinus
Smith, Daniel
Boshoff, Bossie
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
NGPSA 3 Gun - Hangun
Printed February 11, 2007 at 7:49

Stage 3 -- Left & Right

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 74 6.29 11.7647 80.0000 100.00 32 van den Berg, Jan
2 74 6.97 10.6169 72.1951 90.24 34 Montgomery, Hubert
3 58 5.87 9.8807 67.1891 83.99 44 Smith, Eddie
4 76 8.23 9.2345 62.7947 78.49 51 Fouche, Jonathan
5 67 7.34 9.1281 62.0708 77.59 36 Belletti, Carlo
6 74 8.11 9.1245 62.0469 77.56 35 Montgomery, Hanlie
7 74 8.18 9.0465 61.5159 76.89 43 Canosa, Bruno
8 59 6.99 8.4406 57.3963 71.75 47 Keaney, Paul
9 72 8.62 8.3527 56.7981 71.00 40 Jacobs, Adnaan
10 73 8.87 8.2300 55.9639 69.95 33 van den Berg, Ets
11 75 9.36 8.0128 54.4872 68.11 8 Sprakes, Trevor
12 71 9.00 7.8889 53.6444 67.06 37 Schoeman, Danny
13 72 9.30 7.7419 52.6452 65.81 14 Benting, Archie
14 67 9.06 7.3951 50.2870 62.86 41 Min, Nico
15 70 9.85 7.1066 48.3249 60.41 42 Daya, F
16 73 10.28 7.1012 48.2879 60.36 5 Egleton, Billy
17 73 11.06 6.6004 44,8825 56.10 50 van Niekerk, Koos
18 72 13.52 5.3254 36.2130 45.27 25 Houltom, Jason
19 69 14.56 4.7390 32.2253 40.28 3 Boshoff, Jurie
20 65 14.30 4.5455 30.9091 38.64 24 Houltom, Al
21 48 10.58 4.5369 30.8507 38.56 13 Wilson, Trevor
22 59 18.92 3.1184 21.2051 26.51 17 Earp, General
23 51 17.14 2.9755 20.2334 25.29 15 Smith, DJ
24 24 14.98 1.6021 10.8945 13.62 4 Boshoff, Wynand
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

NGPSA 3 Gun - Hangun
Printed February 11, 2007 at 7:49

Stage 3 -- Left & Right

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 7.05 10.7801
2 72 8.47 8.5006
3 53 6.41 8.2683
4 47 6.10 7.7049
5 70 9.11 7.6839
6 71 9.59 7.4035
7 70 9.68 7.2314
8 70 10.86 6.4457
9 73 11.47 6.3644
10 71 12.28 5.7818
11 73 12.96 5.6327
12 76 14.07 5.4016
13 68 12.92 5.2632
14 71 13.57 5.2321
15 55 11.39 4.8288
16 59 13.50 4.3704
17 62 15.28 4.0576
18 41 10.67 3.8425
19 55 14.60 3.7671
20 43 12.07 3.5626
21 53 16.18 3.2756
22 70 21.55 3.2483
23 61 26.58 2.2950
24 28 13.90 2.0144
25 37 22.35 1.6555
26 13 18.92 0.6871
27 0 10.84 0.0000
28 0 2.47 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
63.0833
61.3597
57.1786
57.0224
54.9421
53.6646
47.8337
47.2308
42.9067
41.8007
40.0853
39.0582
38.8279
35.8348
32.4328
30.1116
28.5158
27.9560
26.4379
24.3088
24.1055
17.0310
14.9489
12.2854

5.0990

0.0000

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
78.85
76.70
71.47
71.28
68.68
67.08
59.79
59.04
53.63
52.25
50.11
48.82
48.53
44.79
40.54
37.64
35.64
34.95
33.05
30.39
30.13
21.29
18.69
15.36

6.37
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

45
20
48
29
26
21
19
18
46
31
10
27
16
22

7
39
11

1
23
12
28
38

6
49
52

2

9
30

Name

Patzen, Heinrich
van Loggerenberg, Grant
Peacock, Justin
Scott, Fabian

du Toit, Danie
Eksteen, Paul
Claase, Rhyno
Harper, Steve
Ramsay, Stuart
Bekker, Gerhard
Greeff, Bertus

du Toit, Celilia
Smith, Daniel
Bresler, Charles
Eulitz, Eugen
Cordoso, Jose

van Wyk, Pieter
Nell, L.D.

van der Nest, Bernard
Swart, Blackie
Scott, Fred

Kemp, Daan
Hildrebrandt, Johan
Moller, Glen

Hefer, Marinus
Boshoff, Bossie
Badenhorst, Wimpie
Anderson, Michael
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